
 

Academic Year 2019-2020 
                                MEDICAL STUDENTS 

Semester 1                                    0MB/1MB /2MB 
 

Orientation 0MB & 1MB 
Monday 2nd September  to Friday 6th September 2019 

Start of Teaching  Monday 9th September 2019 

End of Teaching  Saturday 30th November, 2019 

Study Week Monday 2nd  - Saturday 7th December 2019 

Semester 1 Exams Start Monday 9th December 2019 

Semester 1 Exams End Friday 20th  December 2019 (10 days of exams) 

Christmas Holidays Saturday 21st December 2019 

Semester 2  

Start of Teaching Monday 13th January 2020 

End of Teaching  Saturday  9th April 2020 (12 Weeks) 

Easter:  Good Friday 10th April - Easter Monday 13th April 2020 

Study Week Tuesday  14th April – Monday 20th April 2020 

Semester 2 Exams Start Tuesday 21st  April 2020  

Semester 2 Exams End Friday 8th May 2020 (13 days of exams) 

Autumn Exams Tuesday 4th August - Friday 14th August 2020 

Holidays  Easter: Good Friday 10th April to Easter Monday 13th April 2020 

 Bank holidays: Monday 28th October 2019 / Tuesday 18th March 2020 /  

 Monday 4th May 2020/ Monday 1st June 2020/ Monday 3rd August 2020 
 

Clinical Year Medical Students 
SEMESTER  1 

2019/2020 

Teaching begins 
 

3MB3 / 4MB3 /5MB3 

 
Monday 26th August – Friday 13th December, 2019 (16 Weeks) 

 
Examinations 

 
Commence Monday 9th – Friday 20th December  

 
Christmas Vacation (General University) 

 
21st December – Sunday 12th January, 2020 

SEMESTER  2 
 

 

Teaching begins 
3MB3 
 
 
4MB3 
 
 
5MB3 

6th  January – 8th May, 2020  ( 18 weeks) 
Written Exam May 13th   MCQ May 15th 
OSCE May 20th, 21st, 22nd (Return of Marks 5th June) 
 
6th January – 24th April, 2020 ( 16 weeks)  
Written Examinations April 27th - 8th May followed by Vivas. 
(Return of Marks – 6th June) 
 
6th  January – 10 th April, 2020 (14 weeks) 
Exams : Combined Clinical Exams   20th – 24th April , 2020 
 



 


